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Nameplate Specifications

Technical Specifications

Outline Drawing 036103-1000 Connection Drawing 005010.01
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TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
 DEC.       INCH            mm       ANGLE 
      .X         0.1           [ 2.5]        0.5
    .XX       0.01         [ 0.25]
   XXX     0.005       [ 0.127]
.XXXX   0.0005     [ 0.0127]
REMOVE BURRS & BREAK SHARP
EDGES:  .003/.015 [.076/.381]
CORNER FILLETS:  .02 [.51]
MACHINED SURFACES:   125        3.2
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ECO DESCRIPTION

DATEAPPROVED BY

DATEREVISION BY

ECO

DRAWING REVISION

REFERENCE MATERIAL

SHEETDRAWING NUMBERSIZE

DESCRIPTION

THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION

DRAWN BY

DATE

DATE

APPROVED BY

PROCESS/FINISH

B 1 OF 1036103

PVR

01/08/15

SR

01/08/15

F GNK 07/13/2018

ECO-0148806 GNK 07/13/2018

DATUM A & RUNOUT TOLERANCE ADDED OUTLINE

OLPR133641

180TDZ-DP

FRAME "C" "AD"
900 13.54 8.49
950 14.04 8.99
1000 14.54 9.49
1050 15.04 9.99

11.00
279.35

9.000
8.995

228.600
228.473

 "C" 

 3.02
76.71

 

 .25
6.35

  1.67
42.34

 

 "AD" 
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 3.195
81.153

 

 1.855
47.117
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25.4000
25.3949

.8755

.8745
22.2364
22.2110

3.000
2.995

76.20
76.08

 .135
3.429

 

 .52
13.14

 

(3) 1.13
KNOCKOUTS

.19X.19X .85
KEY

3/8-16
UNC-3A X 0.800"
DEEP TAPPED HOLE

207 BEARING
UNPAINTED
BONDING LUG

.004 A

.004 A

A

 6.49
164.74

 

 11.40
289.57

  45°  45° 

(4) 17/32" ( .531) HOLE THRU
REQ'D ON A 10.000 BC

DECAL CONNECTION
UNDER COVER

3/8-16 THRD
.650 DEEP
(2) PLACES 4.125 BOLT CIRCLE

BEARING LOCK SCREWS
ON 3.38 B.C.

Regal Beloit America, Inc.
TM

COPYRIGHT REGAL BELOIT AMERICA, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION - THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF

REGAL BELOIT AMERICA, INC. ("OWNER") AND CONTAINS OWNER'S PROPRIETARY
INFORMATION. ANY PERSON, CORPORATION OR OTHER FIRM RECEIVING IT IS DEEMED,

BY RECEIVING IT, TO AGREE THAT IT, AND/OR ANY PART OF IT, SHALL NOT BE DISCLOSED
TO ANY PERSON, CORPORATION OR OTHER ENTITY, DUPLICATED, AND/OR USED, EXCEPT
AS EXPRESSLY APPROVED IN WRITING IN ADVANCE BY OWNER. THIS DOCUMENT SHALL

BE RETURNED TO OWNER UPON REQUEST. IT MAY BE SUBJECT TO CERTAIN
RESTRICTIONS UNDER APPLICABLE EXPORT CONTROL LAWS AND REGULATIONS.

TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
 DEC.       INCH            mm       ANGLE 
      .X         0.1           [ 2.5]        0.5
    .XX       0.01         [ 0.25]
   XXX     0.005       [ 0.127]
.XXXX   0.0005     [ 0.0127]
REMOVE BURRS & BREAK SHARP
EDGES:  .003/.015 [.076/.381]
CORNER FILLETS:  .02 [.51]
MACHINED SURFACES:   125        3.2
                                   INCH       mm
mm SHOWN IN  [BRACKETS]

124 3

A

B

24 3 1

A

B

ECO DESCRIPTION

DATEAPPROVED BY

DATEREVISION BY

ECO

DRAWING REVISION

REFERENCE MATERIAL

SHEETDRAWING NUMBERSIZE

DESCRIPTION

THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION

DRAWN BY

DATE

DATE

APPROVED BY

PROCESS/FINISH

B 1 OF 1036103

PVR

01/08/15

SR

01/08/15

F GNK 07/13/2018

ECO-0148806 GNK 07/13/2018

DATUM A & RUNOUT TOLERANCE ADDED OUTLINE

OLPR133641

180TDZ-DP

FRAME "C" "AD"
900 13.54 8.49
950 14.04 8.99
1000 14.54 9.49
1050 15.04 9.99

Uncontrolled Copy

3 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 4



Uncontrolled Copy

4 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 4


	00501001.pdf

